B} Christoff Eilers

4. Simon Rejtar (CZE)
5. Jong Kyeong Lee (KOR)
6. Przemystaw Knaz (POL)
7. Dusan Milo (SVK)
8. Jaroslav Gajdos (SVK)
9. Krzysztof Sobito (POL)
10. Hyun Jong Han (KOR)
11. Stefan Marcin (SVK)
12. Pierre Bertrand (FRA)
13. Luciano Florio (ITA)
14. Lukds Lednicky (SVK)
«
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9th BSC PRAGUE SHOWDOWN CUP 2025

Final Results

Men Category

©

v
B B Pietro Finistrella

15. Hakan Osman (BUL)
16. Timotej Tarkos (SVK)
17. David Hajek (CZE)

18. Deniz Kirtoglu (GER)
19. Jelle Stuer (BEL)

20. Andrea Lazzarini (ITA)
21. Vaclav Krychtdlek (CZE)
22. Pavel Miechelfeit (CZE)
23. Tomas Myslivecek (CZE)
24. Nikolay Zhivkov (BUL)
25. Robert Glojnaric (GER)

NARODNi
SPORTOVNi
AGENTURA

©
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B B Franck Bouilloux

26. Dobromir Udrev (BUL)
27. Christoph Niehaus (GER)
28. Geoffray Courtines (FRA)
29. Teodor Stoyanov (BUL)
30. Nerijus Jasas (LIT)

31. Jan ReZucha (CZE)

32. Yvonick Edet (FRA)

33. Antonio Michienzi (GER)
34. Roland Studer (SUI)

35. Simon Bienlein (GER)
36. Niklas Leonhardt (GER)
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BB Graziana Mauro

Sonia Tranchina (ITA)

Mai-Li De Raeymaecker (BEL)
Piera Folino (ITA)

lva Karaskova (CZE)

Markéta Trncakova (CZE)

Rita Dutsch (SUI)

10 Katarzyna Stenka (POL)
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Final Results

Women Category

©

N

B Tereza Prikrylova

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.

Birgit Riester (GER)

Sarah Fappani (ITA)
Kristina Cesnakova (SVK)
Kameliya Dobreva (BUL)
Fidane Faure-Mayol (FRA)
Annika Hein (GER)

Eliska Nevosadova (CZE)
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9th BSC PRAGUE SHOWDOWN CUP 2025

©

S

e Katarzyna Pietruszynska

18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.

Tatiana Blattnerova (SVK)
Noemi Hofmann (SUI)
Anja Cirar (GER)

Barbara Trudel (SUI)
Bayrie Emin (BUL)
Andrea Rippich (GER)
Renata Kohn (GER)
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